ANE

EBAY2011"

Workplace

Royal Women's Hospital/Royal Melbourne Hospital

Eastern - Maroondah Hospital
Southern - Clayton Monash Medical Centre
Sale Hospital

Barwon - Geelong Hospital

Colac Hospital

Latrobe Regional Health

The Alfred Hospital

Peninsula - Frankston Hospital
Western General Hospital - Footscray
Sunshine Hospital
Ballarat Base Hospital

Wodonga Base Hospital

Mildura Base Hospital

Royal Children's Hospital

Wangaratta Hospital

Northern Hospital - Epping / Broadmeadows
Seymour Base Hospital
Warnambool Base Hospital / Lyndoch
Austin Health /Mercy Heidelberg
Orbost Regional Hospital

Peter MacCallum Cancer Centre

St Vincents Hospital

Bayside CHC Bentleigh (All CHCs)
Eastern - Box Hill Hospital

Southern Health - Dandenong / Casey Hospitals

Werribee Mercy

Goulburn Valley Health

Tweddle Child and Family Health Service
Queen Elizabeth Centre

Day
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Monday

Date
4/12/11
5/12/11
5/12/11
6/12/11
6/12/11
6/12/11
6/12/11
7/12/11
7/12/11
8/12/11
8/12/11
9/12/11
9/12/11
9/12/11
10/12/11
10/12/11
12/12/11
12/12/11
12/12/11
13/12/11
14/12/11
14/12/11
14/12/11
15/12/11
16/12/11
16/12/11
17/12/11
17/12/11
19/12/11
19/12/11

Nurses ® Midwives ® Mental Health Nurses

Respect our work.

Workplace Community Rallies (updated 2/12/11 6.200m)

Time

12 pm-2pm
12 pm-2pm
12 pm-2pm
3pm-4pm

11am-1.30 pm

3pm-4pm

11 am-1.30 pm

12 pm-2pm
12 pm -2 pm
12 pm -2 pm
12 pm-2pm
12 pm-2pm
12 pm-2pm
12 pm -2 pm
12 pm-2 pm
12 pm-2 pm

11am-1.30 pm

3pm-4pm
12 pm-2 pm
12 pm-2 pm
12 pm-2pm
12 pm-2pm
12 pm-2pm
12 pm-2pm
12 pm -2 pm
12 pm-2 pm
12 pm-2 pm
12 pm-2pm
12 pm-2pm
12 pm -2 pm

Your ANF Organiser will be able to provide further details along with regular
updates on the ANF website www.anfvic.asn.au and the Respect our work

Facebook page. Ongoing rallies will be scheduled on a rolling basis.



