ANF BEA 2011

Workplace Community Rallies (updated 2/12/11 6.20pm)

Workplace	Day	Date	Time
Royal Women's Hospital/Royal Melbourne Hospital	Sunday	4/12/11	12 pm - 2 pm
Eastern - Maroondah Hospital	Monday	5/12/11	12 pm - 2 pm
Southern - Clayton Monash Medical Centre	Monday	5/12/11	12 pm - 2 pm
Sale Hospital	Tuesday	6/12/11	3 pm - 4 pm
Barwon - Geelong Hospital	Tuesday	6/12/11	11 am - 1.30 pm
Colac Hospital	Tuesday	6/12/11	3 pm - 4 pm
Latrobe Regional Health	Tuesday	6/12/11	11 am - 1.30 pm
The Alfred Hospital	Wednesday	7/12/11	12 pm - 2 pm
Peninsula - Frankston Hospital	Wednesday	7/12/11	12 pm - 2 pm
Western General Hospital - Footscray	Thursday	8/12/11	12 pm - 2 pm
Sunshine Hospital	Thursday	8/12/11	12 pm - 2 pm
Ballarat Base Hospital	Friday	9/12/11	12 pm - 2 pm
Wodonga Base Hospital	Friday	9/12/11	12 pm - 2 pm
Mildura Base Hospital	Friday	9/12/11	12 pm - 2 pm
Royal Children's Hospital	Saturday	10/12/11	12 pm - 2 pm
Wangaratta Hospital	Saturday	10/12/11	12 pm - 2 pm
Northern Hospital - Epping / Broadmeadows	Monday	12/12/11	11 am - 1.30 pm
Seymour Base Hospital	Monday	12/12/11	3 pm - 4 pm
Warnambool Base Hospital / Lyndoch	Monday	12/12/11	12 pm - 2 pm
Austin Health /Mercy Heidelberg	Tuesday	13/12/11	12 pm - 2 pm
Orbost Regional Hospital	Wednesday	14/12/11	12 pm - 2 pm
Peter MacCallum Cancer Centre	Wednesday	14/12/11	12 pm - 2 pm
St Vincents Hospital	Wednesday	14/12/11	12 pm - 2 pm
Bayside CHC Bentleigh (All CHCs)	Thursday	15/12/11	12 pm - 2 pm
Eastern - Box Hill Hospital	Friday	16/12/11	12 pm - 2 pm
Southern Health - Dandenong / Casey Hospitals	Friday	16/12/11	12 pm - 2 pm
Werribee Mercy	Saturday	17/12/11	12 pm - 2 pm
Goulburn Valley Health	Saturday	17/12/11	12 pm - 2 pm
Tweddle Child and Family Health Service	Monday	19/12/11	12 pm - 2 pm
Queen Elizabeth Centre	Monday	19/12/11	12 pm - 2 pm

Your ANF Organiser will be able to provide further details along with regular updates on the ANF website www.anfvic.asn.au and the Respect our work Facebook page. Ongoing rallies will be scheduled on a rolling basis.